L-PIIRIN RITARIT

Ritarinumero Nimi
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4
24
30
45
46
48
85
86
123

. 140
. 143
. 154
. 176
. 221
. 232
. 237
. 271
. 272
. 273
. 275
. 360
. 364
. 366
. 371
. 378
. 411
. 433
. 444
. 495
. 497
. 564
. 605
. 620
. 653
. 659
. 670
. 682
. 750
. 787
. 788
. 795

Aaro Kiuru
Kyosti Helme
Matti Suokas
Pentti Tuominen
Eero Ojakangas
Jaakko Ruha
Kauno Laine
Esko Melamies
Esa Haavikko
Lauri Kaiharju
Pentti Sdéamanen
Matti Valanne
Kari Vienola

IImo Isotalo
Risto Anunti
Ilkka Rajaniemi
Vaino Jokinen
Esko Laakso
Markus Kangas
Esko Ylipiessa
Markku Kynsijarvi
Matti Virranniemi
Aarne Malvalehto
Lauri Lukkarinen
Armas Kristo
Sakari Onnela
Jyri Hautamaki
Jorma Kuukasjarvi
Erkki Orre

Matti Ansala
Aarne Haavikko
Eino Riekki
Taisto Pekkala
Antti Jankala
Antero Vilitalo
Pentti Erkkild
Jouni Poikajarvi
Jussi Sainio
Reino Alatalo
Jorma Rauwala
Pekka Toivanen

79 kpl 16.02.2024

klubi

L LC Keminmaa

L LC Kemi

L LC Tornio/Pudas

L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara
LLC Tervola

L LC Enontekio

L LC Sodankyla

L LC Kemi/Sauvosaari

L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara
L LC Tervola

L LC Kuusamo/Ruka

L LC Pudasjarvi

L LC Enonteki®

L LC Kemi/Meripuisto

L LC Enontekid

L LC Sodankyla

L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara
L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara
L LC Ylitornio/Aavasaksa

L LC Keminmaa

L LC Enontekid

L LC Kuusamo

L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara
L LC Ylitornio/Aavasaksa

L LC Pello

L LC Ranua

L LC Enontekid

L LC Rovaniemi/Lainas

L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara
L LC Rovaniemi/Alakemijoki
L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara
L LC Pudasjarvi

L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasjoki

L LC Rovaniemi/Napapiiri

L LC Rovaniemi/Lainas

L LC Ranua

L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara
L LC Enontekid

L LC Tornio/Pudas

L LC Tornio/Pudas

L LC Kemi

Paiva

29.10.1994
20.02.1996
02.10.1996
05.03.1997
13.03.1997
07.04.1997
25.09.1998
25.09.1998
26.04.1999
25.10.1999
03.01.1998
19.01.2000
02.04.2000
11.01.2001
15.02.2001
23.02.2001
18.04.2001
18.04.2001
18.04.2001
27.04.2001
07.05.2002
17.04.2002
05.04.2002
11.04.2002
17.04.2002
21.11.2002
25.02.2003
14.03.2003
11.11.2003
12.11.2003
16.04.2004
19.03.2005
13.01.2005
19.03.2005
05.04.2005
31.10.2005
12.05.2005
22.04.2006
28.10.2006
28.10.2006
14.02.2007



42. 796 Seppo Kantola L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasjoki  01.02.2007
43, 797 Olavi Salla L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasjoki  01.02.2007
44, 915 Paavo Rautio L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara 10.04.2008
45, 978 Pentti Yliniva L LC Rovaniemi/Alakemijoki 19.05.2009
46. 1010 Irja Saamanen L LC Kuusamo/Pohjanakat 15.12.2009
47. 1050 Pentti Kangas L LC Sodankyla 19.02.2010
48. 1080 Aarne Pirttijarvi L LC Rovaniemi/Napapiiri 20.05.2010
49. 1092 Timo Allenius L LC Kuusamo 13.11.2010
50. 1115 Antero Kronqgvist L LC Ylitornio 31.01.2011
51. 1152 Paavo T. Rahko L LC Rovaniemi/Napapiiri 19.05.2011
52. 1165 Pehr-Olof Wahlberg L LC Tornio/Pudas 05.05.2011
53. 1200 Auli Kynsijarvi L LC Enonteki6 30.11.2011
54. 1310 Matti Malkia L LC Posio 12.01.2013
55. 1381 Kauko A Niemela L LC Sodankyla 10.05.2013
56. 1498 Matti Pulkkinen L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara 03.05.2014
57. 1501 Risto Kasala L LC Tornio/Pudas 80.05.2014
58. 1509 Jarmo Rastas L LC Rovaniemi/Lainas 25.05.2014
59. 1589 Joonas Peltoniemi L LC Taivalkoski 07.02.2015
60. 1593 Olavi Paloniemi L LC Pudasjarvi 21.03.2015
61. 1594 Antti Pesala L LC Pudasjarvi 21.03.2015
62. 1604 Kalevi Petdjajarvi L LC Ranua 28.02.2015
63. 1608 Sauli Iso-Mo&ttonen L LC Kuusamo 01.05.2015
64. 1671 Hilkka Paloniemi L LC Kuusamo/Pohjanakat 01.02.2016
65. 1738 Kalervo Junttila L LC Ivalo 14.05.2016
66. 1749 Jorma Koivisto L LC Ylitornio 03.09.2016
67. 1822 Markku IImavirta L LC Pello 18.03.2017
68. 1837 Pekka Vataja L LC Kemi 22.04.2017
69. 1851 Markku Kylmala L LC Simo 22.04.2017
70. 1923 Reijo Lantto L LC Posio 13.01.2018
71. 2008 Timo Leinonen L LC Ylitornio 31.12.2018
72. 2009 Vilppu Lakkapaa L LC Ylitornio 31.12.2018
73. 2066 Hannu Kerkela L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara 18.05.2019
74. 2067 Erkki Kdmadrainen L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara 18.05.2019
75. 2068 Sauli Heikkila L LC Rovaniemi/Ounasvaara 18.05.2019
76. 2114 Pirkko Polvi L LC Pudasjarvi/Hilmat 16.09.2019
77. 2140 Veikko Laakso L LC Keminmaa 28.08.2021
78. 2157 Seppo Kukka L Pudasjarvi 31.12.2020
79. 2186 Kari Heikkila L LC Tornio/Pudas 05.09.2020

L-PIIRIN PRO-RITARIT

4 kpl 16.02.2024

Ritarinumero Nimi klubi Paiva

1. 47 Auli Kynsijarvi L LC Enonteki6 11.11.2020



2. 48 Markku Kynsijarvi L LC Enontekio 11.11.2020
3. 64 Matti Malkia L LC Posio 02.09.2023
4. 65 Reijo Lantto L LC Posio 02.09.2023



